
A story of growth 

and strength 
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Our combination shapes a portfolio that perfectly links the real and 

the digital world

Real-world

applications

Digital

world

Consumer IoT

5G

Power

supplies

Drives

Industrial IoT

Connectivity

Software

Ecosystem

Automotive

Battery-powered devices

Coin cell-powered devices

Sense: sensors Compute: microcontrollers,

memories

Actuate: power semiconductors Connectivity: Wi-Fi, Bluetooth, Bluetooth Low Energy

USB/USB-C
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The new Infineon brings amazing opportunities for customers, 

employees and shareholders

annual revenue

ca. €10bn
semiconductor 

company

top 10

total employees

ca. 47,000+
R&D employees

ca. 9,200

in automotive, systems for power management

and drives, sensor systems, connected secure 

systems, wireless combos, differentiated memories

leading player

new target operating model

9%+ / 19% / 13%
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With the acquisition of Cypress, we broaden our scope and 

strengthen our market position

FY19 pro-forma revenue by segment*

Strategy Analytics,

April 2019

Omdia,

September 2019

ABI Research,

September 2019

Omdia,

March 2020

Market Position

# 1 # 1 # 2 # 3

Automotive Power Security ICs NOR Flash* numbers based on pro-forma revenue

of ~ €10bn per 30 September 2019

40%

13%

14%

26%

Automotive

Power & Sensor Systems

Industrial Power Control

Digital Security Solutions

IPC

ATV

DSS

PSS

7%

differentiated 

memories

(as part of ATV)
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Infineon and Cypress remain top players in its 

target markets: power, security ICs, NOR Flash

Source: Based on or includes research from Omdia, 

"Power Semiconductor Market Share Database –

2018", September 2019

Source: ABI Research, "Smart card & secure ICs", 

September 2019

Security ICs

total market in 2018: $3.2bn

8.5%

10.1%

17.4%

24.3%

24.8%

CEC Huada

STMicro

Samsung

Infineon

NXP

Power discretes

and modules

total market in 2018: $21.0bn

2.5%

2.6%

3.3%

3.6%

4.5%

4.5%

4.8%

5.4%

8.9%

19.9%

Semikron

Rohm

Renesas

Fuji

Toshiba

Vishay

Mitsubishi

STMicro

ON Semi

Infineon

(+0.1-pt)

NOR Flash

2019 total market: $2.2bn

Source: Based on or includes research from Omdia, 

"Annual 2001-2019 Semiconductor Market Share 

Competitive Landscaping Tool – Q4 2019 v2”, 

March 2020

24.0%

23.7%

19.5%

12.8%

10.8%

2.9%

2.0%

1.3%

1.2%

1.1%

Winbond

Macronix

Infineon

GigaDevice

Micron

ISSI

Adesto

Fidelix

Microchip

Elite
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* pro forma figure; rounded
1) Based on or includes research from Omdia, "Annual 2001-2019 Semiconductor Market Share Competitive Landscaping Tool – Q4 2019 v2”, March 2020
2) Strategy Analytics, “Automotive Semiconductor Vendor 2018 Market Shares", April 2019

Infineon and Cypress create a leading player 

in the automotive semiconductor market

Semiconductor suppliers
total market in 2019: $428bn1)

Automotive semi suppliers
total market in 2018: $37.7bn2)

Automotive MCU suppliers
total market in 2018: $8.7bn2)

NXP

Renesas

Infineon

Texas Instr.

Microchip

STM

Toshiba

nVidia

ADI

Qualcomm

Melexis

Intel

Samsung

SK Hynix

Micron

Broadcom

Qualcomm

Texas Instr.

Infineon

STMicro

Nvidia

Kioxia

NXP

Infineon

NXP

Renesas

Texas Instr.

STM

Bosch

ON Semi

Rohm

ADI

Toshiba

Microchip

Micron

#3

#8

#113.4%*

2.6%*

15.1%*
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Our global team is growing, especially in the Americas and Japan

* per end of Sep. 2019, numbers rounded; ** consists of Mainland China, Hong Kong and Taiwan; *** excluding Japan, Greater China

Americas

Asia-Pacific***

Greater China**

EMEA

Japan

+47%

+2%

+22%

+215%

+17%
› Our global workforce is growing

from ~41,400 to ~47,400 

› Strengthened combined regional presence, 
especially in global sales
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Together we are technically excellent problem solvers focused on 

giving customers the highest quality

What we share

Striving for highest quality and 

performance

Engaged, open-minded and 

willing to team up

Aiming for break-through 

innovation

Clear and transparent 

communication

Committed to customer success
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Sell more of the right products

Close and trusted relationships make Infineon the 

partner of choice for our customers. We strive for 

solutions that perfectly match their needs – all 

around the world. Passion for joint success is at the 

heart of everything we do.
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Business continuity is the key priority – especially in the current 

situation due to Corona virus

There will be no changes

in customer interaction

› Just as many other companies around the world, we are 

currently facing an exceptional situation due to the Corona 

virus.

› We react accordingly to protect our employees and the 

business. The integration speed and scope will be 

accommodated to the new situation.

› For the Cypress acquisition, our main focus is on business 

continuity. 

› We are committed to continue serving you as a reliable 

partner. 

What does this mean for you?

› In terms of customer interactions, there will be no changes 

for the time being.

› All contacts and processes at Infineon and at Cypress will 

remain the same.

› We remain fully committed to honoring existing customer 

and distributor relationships.
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Disclaimer

Specific disclaimer for Omdia – part of Informa Tech – reports, data and information referenced in this document: 

The Omdia reports, data and information referenced herein (the “Omdia Materials – mostly former IHS Markit Technology Materials") are the copyrighted 

property of Informa Tech Research Ltd. and its subsidiaries or affiliates (together "Informa Tech") and represent data, research, opinions or viewpoints 

published by Informa Tech, and are not representations of fact. The Omdia Materials speak as of the original publication date thereof and not as of the 

date of this document. The information and opinions expressed in the Omdia Materials are subject to change without notice and neither Informa Tech nor, 

as a consequence, Infineon have any duty or responsibility to update the Omdia Materials or this publication as a result. Omdia Materials are delivered on 

an "as-is" and "as-available" basis. No representation or warranty, express or implied, is made as to the fairness, accuracy, completeness or correctness 

of the information, opinions and conclusions contained in the Omdia Materials. To the maximum extent permitted by law, Informa Tech and its affiliates, 

IHS Markit and its Affiliates and their respective, officers, directors, employees and agents, disclaim any liability (including, without limitation, any liability 

arising from fault or negligence) as to the accuracy or completeness or use of the Omdia Materials. Informa Tech and/or IHS Markit will not, under any 

circumstance whatsoever, be liable for any trading, investment, commercial or other decisions based on or made in reliance of the Omdia Materials. The 

"IHS Markit" brand and logo have been licensed for use by Informa Tech. The "IHS Markit" brand and logo and any third-party trademarks used in the IHS 

Markit Technology Materials are the sole property of IHS Markit Group or their respective third-party owners.
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